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Kobiety
POL19830516
POL19890719

Juniorzy
POL19930621
POL19940312
POL19930617
POL19940530
POL19930322
POL19940314
POL19930716
POL19931007
POL19930417
POL19931024
POL19940815
POL19940206

Elita
POL19810923
POL19821124
POL19920520
POL19890818
POL19900228
POL19880419
POL19830227
POL19920315

Sojka Anna
John Justyna

Tarkowski Marcin
Raoof Aram
Czopek Damian
Hojnor Maciek
Mocko Jakub
Kobylarski Szymon
Zaborowski Kuba
Pysz Jakub
Madzia Mateusz
Rzepus Gawet
Goérecki Maciej
Krajewski Mateusz

Sliwa Michat
Jodko Maciej
Posmyk Hubert
Porochniak Konrad
Moskal Adam
Perin Arkadiusz
Kucbora Maciej
Gzela Michat

Puchar Polski w Zjezdzie DH MTB 11
Klasyfikacja po 1. edycji na dzien 2.05.2011

Trento 3racing Group

Freaky Rippers

RMF FM- Adrenaline Mountain Dew
niezrzeszony

Top Riders

MEXXLER MGLKS Koziegtowy
Hadronsport.com

Weeze Alpinestars

Infernal KS PKS DEBNICKI
SSR-TEAM

Fundacja SBR

niezrzeszony

GK Gliwice

TOP RIDER’S
RMF FM Adrenaline Mountain Dew

HADRONSPORT BIOTOP PKS Debnicki Krakow

Lapierre team

BEASTIE ARMIA

Diverse Extreme Team

UKS "WYGODA" Biatystok

RMF FM - Adrenaline Mountain Dew

Wista
Edycja 1
20.04-
1.05.2011
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POL19880905
POL19870706
POL19830906
POL 19851107
POL19800725
POL 19810304
POL19910501
POL19890907
POL19870226
POL19910328
POL19890201
POL19901224
POL19920320
POL19890108

Mastersi
POL19760218
POL19800623
POL19781023
POL19750618
POL19791112
POL19810723
POL19781211
POL19800709
POL19780218
POL19730202
POL19651009
POL19781217
POL19700819
POL19790426
POL19810116
POL19810626
POL19790816
POL19800522
POL19760926

Puzon Pawet
Wincenciak Mikotaj
Zotadek Sebastian
Wieczorkiewicz Aleksander
Krawczyk Krzysztof
Kumorowski Rafat
Dawczak Patryk
Fratczak Btazej
Klimek Maciej
Milczarek Arkadiusz
Cios Wojciech
tukaszewski Adam
tomnicki Marcin
Dzieciot Andrzej

Koniuszewski Wojciech
Zielinski Grzegorz
Skowronski Dariusz
Pycia Dominik
Lupicki Marcin

Sikora Szymon
Domaradzki Michat
Frontczak Jakub
Kosinski Piotr
Woronkow Mirostaw
Goéra Grzegorz
Szned Bartosz
Wypiér Rafat
Szczepanski Barnaba
Smiertka Przemystaw
toson tukasz

Dudek Radostaw
Biskupiak Michat
tuczak Waldemar

MPBIKES.EU

HADRONSPORT BIOTOP PKS Debnicki Krakéw
Refraktura Kona Racing Team

Trento 3racing
niezrzeszony
Karpiel

Timing Days Racing www.timingdays.pl

AZS AWF Katowice
Refraktura Kona Team
niezrzeszony

UNIQA LKKG TORO BIKE
Timing Days Racing
Dobosz sport.pl
niezrzeszony

Totalbikes UKS Wygoda
Fundacja SBR

Skowron Racing Team
niezrzeszony
niezrzeszony

Freakyrippers.pl
Trento 3racing group
RYNEK AGD.PL
Loza Szydercow

Frower Power Generation
theoldpricks.com

OKLEJ Team
niestowarzyszony
ckbikeshop.p Racing Team
niestowarzyszony
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